
Business Ownership and Economic Data by Race

Source:  Census US Business Survey, 2012 

Race

White

Asian American

Latino

Black

AIAN

NHPI 

Number of 
Business Owned

 454,447 

 46,054 

 24,440 

 14,828 

 7,373 

 1,840 

Revenue

 $251,150,850,000  

 $17,139,942,000 

$34,464,492,000 

 $1,287,638,000 

$1,172,618,000

 $167,098,000

Employees

  1,262,053  

  87,530  

-

  10,380  

 7,333 

  856 

Annual Payroll

  $44,215,039,000  

  $2,540,408,000 

-

  $256,356,000  

 $247,206,000

  $35,756,000

A A P I
D A T A

*Some Latino data is withheld because the estimate did not meet publication standards

Washington State


