



Business Ownership and Economic Data by Race Washington State

Race	Number of Business Owned	Revenue	Employees	Annual Payroll
White	454,447	\$251,150,850,000	1,262,053	\$44,215,039,000
Asian American	46,054	\$17,139,942,000	87,530	\$2,540,408,000
Latino	24,440	\$34,464,492,000	_	_
Black	14,828	\$1,287,638,000	10,380	\$256,356,000
AIAN	7,373	\$1,172,618,000	7,333	\$247,206,000
NHPI	1,840	\$167,098,000	856	\$35,756,000

^{*}Some Latino data is withheld because the estimate did not meet publication standards

Source: Census US Business Survey, 2012